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	3: CHICKEN CURRY & RICE
FISH FINGERS
HERB DICED POTATOES
MIXED VEGETABLES
CHOCOLATE SPONGE & CUSTARD

	4: ROAST TURKEY
STUFFING & GRAVY
ROAST/ MASHED POTATOES
CARROTS
FROZEN MOUSSE 
	19: 
	18: 
	17: 
	16: 
	15: 
	14: 
	13: 
	12: 
	11: 
	10: HOT DOGS
OVEN BAKED WHITING
CHIPS/ MASHED POTATOES
SWEETCORN
FROZEN MOUSSE
	9: FISH FINGERS
IRISH STEW
MASHED POTAOTES
PEAS / BEANS
DECORATED SPONGE
CUSTARD


School closed
	8: ROAST TURKEY
STUFFING & GRAVY
ROAST / MASHED POTATOES
CARROTS
JELLY 
FRUIT

School closed
	7: CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA 
CHICKEN CURRY & RICE
HERB DICED POTATOES
SWEETCORN
DIGESTIVE BISCUIT
	6: SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
OVEN BAKED WHITING
MASHED POTOTES
MIXED VEGETABLES
RICE KRISPIE CAKE
CUSTARD
	5: BEEFBURGER & BAP
CHIPS/ MASHED POTATOES
SWEETCORN
FRUIT MUFFIN & FRUIT JUICE

	20: 
	1: OVEN BAKED SAUSAGES
PASTA BAKE
MASHED POTATOES
BEANS
 FLAKEMEAL BISCUIT CUSTARD

	2: HOMEMADE CHICKEN GOUJONS
SAVOURY PASTA
MASHED POTATOES 
GRAVY , PEAS
JELLY
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